
Replacement Parts For

VS19402 5/2012

103016

103298

120670

103008

101015

101244

Description

Counter Ring

Spacer Tube

Glass

Mounting Plate

Ball Cap Nut FG

Ball Cap Nut LSLS

Part # Qty.

103008 Mounting Plate

120670 Glass

101015 Ball Cap Nut FG

101244 Ball Cap Nut LSLS

103298 Spacer Tube

103016 Counter Ring


